
Please make selections for classes by circling your choice. Registrations will be processed in the order in which 

they are received.  

WINTER 2: February 24th—April 12th 

Participants Name: _____________________________________      Phone Number: _______________________________________ 

WINTER 2 2020 

AQUA FIT REGISTRATION FORM 

CLASS DAY(S) TIME MEMBER NON-MEMBER 

AQUACISE Mon/Wed/Fri 7:30-8:30a $12.00 $42.00 

DEEP WATER 
Tues/Thurs 

Tues/Thurs 

9:00-10:00a 

7:30-8:30p 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$31.00 

$31.00 

RANGE OF MOTION (ROM) 

 

Mon/Tues/Wed/TR/Fri 

Mon/Wed/Fri 

 

10:35-11:30a 

12:35-1:30p 

$17.00 

$10.00 

$50.00 

$35.00 

ACTIVE AQUA ADULTS 

(AAA) 
Mon/Tues/Wed/TR/Fri 11:35-12:30p $17.00 $50.00 

POWER HOUR Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00-10:00a $12.00 $42.00 


