

WINTER 2 2020 AQUA FIT REGISTRATION FORM



Please make selections for classes by circling your choice. Registrations will be processed in the order in which they are received. WINTER 2: February 24th—April 12th

CLASS	DAY(S)	TIME	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
AQUACISE	Mon/Wed/Fri	7:30-8:30a	\$12.00	\$42.00
DEEP WATER	Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs	9:00-10:00a 7:30-8:30p	\$9.00 \$9.00	\$31.00 \$31.00
RANGE OF MOTION (ROM)	Mon/Tues/Wed/TR/Fri Mon/Wed/Fri	10:35-11:30a 12:35-1:30p	\$17.00 \$10.00	\$50.00 \$35.00
ACTIVE AQUA ADULTS (AAA)	Mon/Tues/Wed/TR/Fri	11:35-12:30p	\$17.00	\$50.00
POWER HOUR	Mon/Wed/Fri	9:00-10:00a	\$12.00	\$42.00

Participants Name: _____

Phone Number: _____